as 1218-32 W. Bryn Mawr Ave.. 

Said Fence(s) at W. Bryn Mawr Ave measure(s): 
One (1) at thirty-one (31) feet in length, and one (1) foot in width for a total of thirty-one (31) square feet. Existing 
fence is approximately two (2) feet in height. 

One (1) at one hundred seventeen (117) feet in length, and one (1) foot in width fora total of one hundred seventeen 
(117) square feet. Existing fence is approximately two (2) feet in height. 

One (1) at seventy-nine (79) feet in length, and one (1) foot in width for a total of seventy-nine (79) square feet. 
Existing fence is approximately two (2) feet in height. 

One (1) at sixty-three point five (63.5) feet in length, and one (1) foot in width for a total of sixty-three point five (63.5)